Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	$\overline{\mathbf{B}}\mathbf{y}$	To	
3-14	CD	H, F, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2014
			A LOCAL LAW TO ESTABLISH A REVOLVING FUND FOR THE NASSAU COUNTY
			EMERGENCY SOLUTIONS GRANT PROGRAM. 3-14(CD)
43-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.43-14(OMB)
49-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.49-14(OMB)
50-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.50-14(OMB)
51-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.51-14(OMB)
52-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT.52-14(OMB)

Health